BRISTOL WATER DEPARTMENT

DECEMBER 2023
WATER BILLING
Water Bills rendered December 2023 $758,528.64
Water Bills remaining unpaid as of December 2023 $327,805.07
PRECIPITATION
FortheMonth ~ 9.74 " Normal 430" Departure from Normal 544"
For the Year 73.38 " Normal 47.84 " Departure from Normal 2554 "
RESERVOIR CAPACITY
Total Available Capacity - December 2023 1,220,700,000 Gallons 95.490%
PRODUCTION
Monthly Production - December 2023 151,376,000 Gallons
Monthly Production - December 2022 142,945,200 Gallons




CASH STATEMENT WATER
BALANCE:DEC 1 2023

REVENUE:
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
SERVICE ACCOUNTS
FINES
SEWER ACCOUNTS
LIENS
PENALTIES
REMOVE METER
CLOSING COSTS
REINSTATE FEES
ASSESSMENTS
ADMIN FEE/LIENS (WPC)
LAND LEASE
CELL TOWER LEASE
SCRAP METAL SALES
TIMBER SALES
TOTAL REVENUE:

TOTAL REVENUE SUPER NOW CHECKING ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENTS (VOUCHERS):
TRANSFERS:

SEWER TRANSFER (BWSD)

TRANSFER TO PROCUREMENT ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT BALANCES:

SUPER NOW CHECKING ACCOUNT
BALANCE: DEC 31, 2023

GOALS ENABLING FUND
BALANCE: DEC 31, 2023

CONSTRUCTION ACCOUNT
BALANCE: DEC 1, 2023
DEPOSIT
DISBURSEMENTS
BALANCE: DEC 31, 2023

PAYROLL CASH ACCOUNT
BALANCE: DEC 1, 2023
DEPOSIT
DISBURSEMENTS
BALANCE: DEC 31, 2023

3,013,816.80

599,208.21
11,367.15

511,397.02
524 .63
3,861.11
100.00
4,275.00
3,250.00

480.00
2,436.27
16,736.05
1,153,635.44
1,153,635.44
670,126.09

511,397.02
5,000.00

2,981,029.13

5,542,967.16

105,870.57
5,633.00
{4,390.00)

107,113.57

193,391.66
262,869.54
(257,119.50)
199,141.70
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